JACKSONVILLE CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS . .. 2017 HRO STATUS

| DISTRICT COUNCIL MEMBERS (neighborhoods) |
District 1: FL. Camlme, Arlmg%ga District 11: Tinsel Twn, The Ave’s, Bapt. South
Joyce Morgan Phone: (904) 630-1389 | Danny Becton Phone: (904) 630-1383
Democrat Email: JoyceMorgan@coj.net | Republican Email: DBecton®@cojnet
LGBT Values, campaign Assistant: Darren Mason | 277 Assistant: Dan Macdonald
District 2: E. Arlmgton, Alimicani, San Pablo | Disteeti2: 3&95 Westside
Al Ferraro Phone: (904) 630-1392 | Doyle Carter Phone: (904) 630-1380
Republican Email: Ferraro@coj.net | Republican Email: DoyleC@coj.net
Family Values Assistant: Connie Holt | Family Values; 296-NO Assistant: Rebekah Hagan
District 3: San Pablo, Pablo Creek | District 13: Jax Bchs-J TB North
Aaron L. Bowman, CO-SPON| Phone: (904) 630-1386 | Bill Gulliford Phone: (904) 630-1397
onublican Emall ABowman@C{J] net | Republican Email: Gulliford@coj.net

District 4 Southside, Beach Blvd ITB
Scott Wilso Phone: (904) 630-1394
Republi Email: SWilson@coj.net
LGBT Values, campaign Assistant: Katie Schoettler

..... San Marco, Beauclerc, Baymd-\-e;;g

Phone: (904) 630-1382
Email: LBoyer@coj.net
Assistant: Nicole Spradley

LGBT Values; 206-YES

District 6: Mandarin
Matt Schellenberg Phone: (904) 630-1388
. Republican Email: MattS@coj.net

Family Values; 296-NO Assistant: Audrey Braman

----------------------

District 7: Eastside
Reggie Gaffney Phone: (904) 630-1384
Democrat Email: RGaffney@coj.net

LGBT Values, Campaign Assistant: Sirretta Williams

District 8:

Northside

Katrina Brown Phone: {904) 630-1385
Democrat Email: KBrown@coj.net
g Assistant: Dana Lewis
District 9: Riverside/Downtown
Garrett L. Dennis Phone: (904) 630-1395
Democrat Email: GarrettD@coj.net
- LGCRT HR o YE < Assistant: Rupal Wells
District 10: Northside
Reginald L. Brown Phone: (904) 630-1684
Democrat Email: RBrown@coj.net
777 Assistant: Gerrie Ford-Hardin

--------------

Family Values; 296-NO - Assistant: Carol Harper

District 14
1m Love, CO SPON

R ep ublca

Riverside, Avondale, NAS Jax
Phone: {904) 630-1390
Email: imLove@coj.net

LGB’I‘ Values 296-YES Assistant: Kevin Kuzel
T-LARGE COUNCIL MEMBERS (city-wide) |

Group 1:

Anna Lopez Brosche Phone: (904) 630-1393

Republican Email: ABrosche@coj.net

m Assistant: Jeneen Sanders

Group 2:

Jlohn R. Crescimbeni, V.Pres| Phone: (904) 630-1381

Democrat Email: JRC@coj.net
LGBT Values; 296-YES Assistant: None

Group 3:
ITommy Hazouri, CO-SPON|  Phone: (904) 630-1396
Democrat Email: THazouri@coj.net

LGBT Values, Campaign Assistant: Jenny Busby

Phone: (904) 630-1398
Email: GAnderson@coj.net

alues ; 296-YES Assistant: Leeann Krieg
Eruup.-S:

Samuel Newby Phone: (904) 630-1387
Republican Email: SNewby@coj.net
Family Values, Campaign Assistant: Chiquita Moore

------------------------------------------------------




CITY COUNCIL LEGISLATIVE AGENDA
LGBT/HRO ORDINANCE
2017-0015

MEETING PURPOSE MEETING DATE AND TIME
15T READING AND DEBATE JANUARY 24™, CITY HALL, 5PM
COMMITTEE MEETINGS ,
NCIS COMMITTEE FEB 6™, CITY HALL, 8:30AM
RULES COMMITTEE FEB 7™, CITY HALL, 12:30PM
FINANCE COMMITTEE FEB 8™, CITY HALL, 8:30AM
2"° READING AND VOTE FEB 14™, CITY HALL, 5PM

My email address:
blake.harper@crossover;j acksonville.org

How to Participate at City Hall, from Council President

As President, it is my responsibility to make sure that we have a fair, civil and orderly
debate, and to insure that members of the public respect the rules of decorum in
Council Chambers. Civil discourse is a key pillar of our society and this discussion
should reflect that understanding. Council Rules are clear on decorum and these rules.
will be followed. No demonstrations of agreement or disagreement- applause, signs,
cheering or standing will be allowed in Council Chambers unless requested by the
President. Only one speaker at a time will be allowed to approach the podium. All
remarks shall be addressed to the Council as a body and no personal or impertinent
comments may be directed at specific members.

O



